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1 HEHRE 2BE SLKBE 4LEBEE 5ER-BEIDE
6REBE 7HEMMERE SEHEAE 9AKER 10BBWE
A|a  E mE| RARE | xmem | Sl | EHRMA
4 12iHZA4R 7 10 29,265 3,251 (3,251)
4] 25K EHE (BB R 10 4,212 468 (3,719)
4} 25| F/KEFERHM(BAS) 10 2,980 331 (4,050)
4 26| BRMEIR S 10 19,602 2,178 (6,228)
41 21E R REEEAY (4R S) 10 9,352 3,117 (9,345)
4] 28| RO ERBIEBE (WA S) 30,000 | 20,655
5| 12l A58 % 10 28,439 3,159 17,496
5| 19| FR20FHBBENR (SA~3A%H) 330,000 347,496
5| 25| /K:EH & (4R %) 10 3,780 420 347,076
5| 25| F/KEMAK (4B 5 10 2,700 | 300 346,776
5| 26 BRFIEBAR 10 16,493 1,832 344,944
5| 27| FBEEBE(BRAM &R | 10 9,792 3,264 341,680
6] 12| HAKBA SN 10 22,558 2,506 339,174
6| 26| EXHIECA D 10 15,014 1,668 337,506
6| 26 /KERE(BR M) 10 3,564 396 337,110
6| 26| FTKEEAM(BA5) 10 2,559 284 336,826
6| 27| EBEFERH(6RD) 10 9,347 3,115 333,711
6] 30| b F—1X 7 40,000 20,000 313,711
N 121 ZA 7 A% 10 20,517 2,279 311,432
7| 257K EHE (6 A4 10 3,348 372 311,060
7| 25| FKEFEAH (6 A D) 10 2,419 268 310,792
7| 26| BESHE7AH 10 17,211 1,912 308,880
7| 27| HEREERAM (TAS) 10 9,349 3,116 305,764
8| 2|emmmameERABMNLITLLRE S~ | 2 83,931 83,931 221,833
gl 14|HRKX8BH 10 25,134 2,792 219,041
8| 25 BR¥E8R S 10 21,618 2,402 216,639
8| 25(/KEHE(7AD) 10 3,996 444 216,195




8| 25| FAKEMHEM(7AS) 10 2,840 315 215,880
8| 27 EERE AN (8A ) 10 9,352 3,117 212,763
9] 12|HAX9R & 10 29,897 3,321 209,442
9! 25|KE¥E(8A ) 10 4,428 492 208,950
9| 25| FAKEERK (8HH) 10 3,121 346 208,604
o| 26| BE KBRS 10 16,685 1,853 206,751
9| 27|EHEFESERF(9AS) 10 9,375 3,125 203,626
9] 30|bF—1% 7 40,000 20,000 | 183,626
10{ 12[HA10A % 10 25,377 2,819 180,807
10[ 25|KEH & (9 A7) 10 3,348 372 180,435
10| 25/ F/KEERAE (9 R M) 10 2,419 268 180,167
10| 26| ES A E10R % 10 15,282 1,698 178,469
10} 27| EREERE (10AS) 10 9,351 3,117 175,352
M 13|HARR11 R % 10 22,364 2,484 172,868
178 A5 —H 7 1,840 920 171,948
11| 27| EHEEERH (11 RAS) 10 9,363 3,121 168,827
11 27KE#E(10R D) 10 3,564 396 168,431
| 2N FKEFRK(10R5) 10 2,559 284 168,147
11| 28| BRB&11AS 10 16,048 1,783 166,364
12| 12{Fi”RK12A% 10 26,544 2,949 163,415
12| 25\7K:EHE (11 A5 10 3,348 372 163,043
12| 26| FOKEER# (11 A 10 2,419 268 162,775
12} 26| BEHE12A % 10 18,201 2,022 160,753
12) 27| FEREERAM(I2A D) 10 9,404 3,134 157,619
1] 12(HAK1 AR 10 41,674 4,630 152,989
1 25 KEHE(12A5) 10 3,780 420 152,569
1] 25| FKEERH(12R59) 10 2,700 300 152,269
26| EBEHE1ARH 10 24,481 2,720 149,549
1| 27 B EHEERM (A 10 9,350 3,116 146,433
1] 31|bF—f& 7 40,000 20,000 126,433
2| 7 gg;gg$%ﬁ hmadts |, 56,383 56,283 70,050
2| 13|HREK2AH 10 22,024 2,447 67,603
2| 26| BRAKE2AN 10 21,089 2,343 65,260
2[ 26\7KEHE(1AS) 10 3,096 444 64,816
2| 26| FKEBERH (1 B4 10 2,840 315 64,501




2| 27| EEERA (2AS) 10 9,406 3,135 61,366
3| 12|HARBB S 10 36,409 4,045 57,321
3| 26|/KEHE (2B 5) 10 2,484 276 57,045
3| 26| T/KEERH(2AM) 10 | 1,857 206 56,839
3| 27| EREEAM(3A D) 10 9,391 3,130 53,709
3| 31| IWLBBFE (15 8 37,116 37,116 16,593
3| 31[ABAME (1545) 8 22,644 22,644 (6,051)
3| 31| RAL RO EFEL) 8 24,624 0 (6,051)
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